1  Conductors: stranded copper wire 1.2 mm2, nickel plated
2 Self-regulating polymer heating element
3 Insulation jacket, polyolefin
4 Tinned copper braiding
5 Polyolefin or fluoropolymer protective jacket
1
2
3

Mail: info@bartecus.com
Technical data subject to change without notice.
Ordering information 240 V
Protective jacket fluorpolymer
Type Heating output Order no.
3PSB2-CT 10 W/m 07-5853-710F
5PSB2-CT 15 W/m 07-5853-715F
8PSB2-CT 25 W/m 07-5853-725F
10PSB2-CT 33 W/m 07-5853-733F
Protective jacket polyolefin
Type Heating output Order no.
3PSB2-CR 10 W/m 07-5853-710P
5PSB2-CR 15 W/m 07-5853-715P
8PSB2-CR 25 W/m 07-5853-725P
10PSB2-CR 33 W/m 07-5853-733P
Ordering information 120 V
Protective jacket fluorpolymer
Type Heating output Order no.
3PSB1-CT 10 W/m 07-5853-110F
5PSB1-CT 15 W/m 07-5853-115F
8PSB1-CT 25 W/m 07-5853-125F
10PSB1-CT 33 W/m 07-5853-133F
Protective jacket polyolefin
Type Heating output Order no.
3PSB1-CR 10 W/m 07-5853-110P
5PSB1-CR 15 W/m 07-5853-115P
8PSB1-CR 25 W/m 07-5853-125P
10PSB1-CR 33 W/m 07-5853-133P
Adjustment factors at 208V